KA2025 - MEN'S ORGANIC 180 PIQU POLO SHIRT

KA2025 MEN'S ORGANIC 180 PIQUE POLO SHIRT

GROSSENANGABE (CM)

Stck./@

Koérperlange

Brustweite (B)

Armellinge hinten Mitte (C)

FARBEN:

. Black . Grey Heather . Navy

30

70

50
22.25

KARIBAN

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

180 g/m?

100% cotton

This polo shirt is made from 100% organic combed cotton
Straight fit

Ribbed neck and cuffs

Placket with 2 matching buttons

Tape at inner neck and side slits

Twin needle stitching at hem

No brand label at neck, size tab only for ease of rebranding
Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX® N° CQ 1007/7, IFTH

Zertifizierungen:
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@ eve

STANDARD
100

Ursprungsland:

Bangladesh
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